
Understanding Part Number Prefixes  

for Cables & Connectivity
Tripp Lite uses an alphanumeric system to assign part numbers  
for cables and connectivity products.

Category Category Description Part Number Prefix Type of Product

A Audio/Video Cables

A004 Composite Video Cables
A008 Component Video Cables and Keystone Jack Kits
A012 S-Video Cables
A020 Composite A/V Keystone Jack Kits
A050 Stereo Audio and Keystone Jack Kits
A060 Digital Coaxial Audio Cables
A102-A104 Digital Optical Audio Cables
A200 RG59 Coaxial Cables
A224 RG6 Quad Shield Coaxial Cables

B Extenders, Splitters, KVM Switches 
and Console Servers

B002-B096 KVM Switches and Console Servers
BHDBT, B110-B160 Video Extenders, Splitters and Switches

E Easy Pull Cables
EZA Type-A (Analog) Easy Pull Cables and Kits
EZB Type-B (Digital) Easy Pull Cables and Kits

F FireWire® Cables
F005-F009 FireWire Gold Cables
F015-F019 FireWire 800 Gold Hi-Speed Cables

M Mac® Cables
M100 Lightning® Cables
M110 30-Pin Cables

N Network Cables and Products

N001 Cat5e Snagless Cables
N002 Cat5e Non-Snagless (Molded) Cables
N010 Cat5e Crossover Cables
N020-N028 Cat5e Stranded, Solid PVC, Plenum and Outdoor Cables
N030-N034 RJ45 Connectors and Couplers
N040-N042 Wall Plates and Accessories
N050-N054 Cat5e Patch Panels
N060 Wall-Mount Patch Panel Brackets
N062 Blank Keystone Panels, Shielded and Unshielded
N080 Gang Wall Plates and Raceways
N105 Cat5e Shielded Patch Cables
N125 Cat6 Shielded Patch Cables
N200 Cat6 Non-Snagless (Molded) Patch Cables
N201 Cat6 Snagless Patch Cables
N204 Cat6 Angled Patch Cables
N210 Cat6 Crossover Cables
N220-N224 Cat6 Stranded, Solid PVC and Plenum Cables
N235 Cat6 Couplers
N238 Cat6 Wall Jacks
N250-N254 Cat6 Patch Panels

Continued on other side

The Part Number Prefix can help you quickly find the products you’re looking for:

Example: N001-003-BL
The numbers or letters that 
follow the Category letter 

indicate the Type of Product.

001 = Cat5e 
Snagless Cables 

The first letter 
indicates the 

product Category.

N = Network Cables

For most cables, the 
numbers that follow 

the Part Number Prefix 
indicate the cable’s length.

003 = 3 feet

For most cables, the 
letters that follow the 

Length Indicator specify 
the cable’s color.

BL = Blue

Common Color 
Abbreviations:

BK = Black
BL = Blue
GN = Green
GY = Gray
RD = Red
WH = White
YW = Yellow



Category Category Description Part Number Prefix Type of Product

N Network Cables and Products

N261 Cat6a Patch Cables, Unshielded
N262 Cat6a Patch Cables, Shielded
N265-N266 T1 Cables, Straight and Crossover
N280 SFP+ Twinax Cables
N281 QSFP Breakout Cables
N282 QSFP Cables
N286 SFP Transceivers
N302-N320 62.5/125 OM1 Fiber Patch Cables
N352-N370 8.3/125 Singlemode Fiber Patch Cables
N420-N426 Mode Conditioning Fiber Patch Cables
N452-N490 Fiber Patching Accessories
N504-N520 50/125 OM2 Fiber Patch Cables
N784-N785 Media Converters
N806-N846 OM3 and OM4 Fiber Patch Cables

P PC Cables

PCE, PCI Serial and Ethernet Cards
P002-P070 Power Cords
P100-P169 Adapters
P311-P318 3.5 mm Stereo Cables
P500-P512 VGA and SVGA Cables
P556 DVI/VGA Cables
P560 DVI Dual Link Cables
P561 DVI Single Link Cables
P566 DVI/HDMI Cables
P568 High-Speed HDMI Cables
P569 High-Speed HDMI Cables with Ethernet
P570-P571 Micro and Mini HDMI Cables
P580 DisplayPort Cables
P581 DisplayPort to DVI Cables
P582 DisplayPort to HDMI Cables
P583 Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cables
P584 Mini DisplayPort to Mini DisplayPort Cables
P586 Mini DisplayPort to DVI, VGA or HDMI Cables
P606 Parallel Printer Cables
P750-P782 KVM Cables
P906-P960 Hard Drive Cables

S SCSI, SATA and SAS Cables
S362-S457 SCSI Cables
S500-S524 SAS Cables

T Network Testers T010-T020 Copper and Fiber Testers

U USB Cables, Hubs and Adapters

U004 USB 1.1 Cables
U005-U054 USB 2.0 Cables
U060 USB 2.0 Panel Mount Cables and Couplers
U206-U207 Parallel Printer Cables
U209 USB to Serial Adapters
U215 Peripheral Sharing Switches
U219 USB to PS/2 Adapters
U222-U227 USB 2.0 Hubs
U230 Share Switches with File Transfer
U233 Easy File Transfer Cables
U236 USB to Ethernet Adapters
U237 USB to Stereo Audio Adapters
U238 USB to SATA/IDE Adapters
U280 USB Chargers and Charging Stations
U320-U330 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Cables
U336 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed to Gigabit Ethernet Adapters
U360 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Hubs
U420-U428 USB 3.1 Cables
U444 USB 3.1 Video Adapters
UR020-UR050 Reversible USB 2.0 Cables
UR05C Reversible USB Charge-Only Cables
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